Zmaj 2018

Novi Sad, 2/6/2018

Disciplina 22
2/6/18 - 13:38

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

9 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa lod6

1
2
3
4
5

0 ~N O

TOT, Silvia
UJFALUSI, Nina
STOJANOV, Sanja

Grupa 3 od 6

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

VESELINOVIC, Jovana
PISARIC, Andjela
LUKIC, Elena
MUSTAFIC, Lorena
ZIVANOQVIC, Andjela
DZALETA, Danica
SRDANOV, Jovana
GRUHONUJIC, Dunja

Grupa 5 od 6

0 ~NO O WNP

LAZAROVA, Desislava
OBRADOVIC, Nadja
BILIC, Petra

JELICIC, Nikolina
MATIC, Laura

MUT, Tea

KUTI, Lili

CAJKAS, Petra

G.R.

08
09
07

08
07
09
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09

09
06

07
05
04
05
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06
07
04

SPRO
VOJ
SSBE

NS

NS
LAKOL
ORI-CRO
LAKOL
NS
SSBE

NS

SOF-BUL
SSU

00

NS
ORI-CRO
SSuU

SSuU
SPRO

Grupa 2 od 6
1
2 LULIC, Alka
NT 3 KNEZEVIC, Lucija
NT 4 BLESIC, Helena
NT 5 PERIZ, Katarina
6 STAROVIC, Jasna
7 SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
8
Grupa 4 od 6
NT 1 POLJAK, Andrea
NT 2 BJEKOVIC, Vanja
2:06.37 3 PECANIN, Elena
1:54.00 4 KRAJINOVIC, Marija
1:55.46 5 STOEV, Dunja
2:31.17 6 DESIC, Dejana
NT 7 VAS, Andjela
NT 8 GROSKO, Tinja
Grupa 6 od 6
1:26.00 1 IVKOVIC, Ira
1:21.68 2 VESKOV, Dejana
1:19.60 3 BABIC, Deana
1:18.51 4 GRUJIC, Vanja
1:18.96 5 BOZICEVIC, Klara
1:21.15 6 BABIC, Dusica
1:24.04 7 VIDINOVIC, Brigita
1:26.66 8 MATOSEVIC, Adela

G.R.

07
07
08
08
08
09

04
03
01
03
02
00
04
05

MAR-CRO NT
MAR-CRO NT
NS NT
DPA NT
ARE NT
LAKOL NT
DPA 1:45.82
NS 1:38.63
NS 1:32.65
BJE 1:29.07
DPA 1:30.44
NS 1:33.50
ARE 1:43.51
NS 1:48.34
00 1:17.72
VKIK 1:12.20
ARE 1:09.45
DPA 1:07.79
(0]} 1:08.00
11A 1:11.89
VIN-CRO 1:15.28
ORI-CRO 1:18.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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